BID PROPOSAL

BROOKDALE PLACE STREET IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. 44064

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UI	NIT PRICE		AMOUNT
1	Mobilization (3% max)	1	LS	\$!	9,500.00	\$	9,500.00
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$	20,000.00	\$	20,000.00
4	Roadway Excavation	360	CY	\$	190.00	\$	68,400.00
5	2" Coldmill	1425	SF	\$	3.00	\$	4,275.00
6	Aggregate Base	353	TON	\$	70.00	\$	24,710.00
7	AC Pavement	363	TON	\$	184.00	\$	66,792.00
8	AC Pavement for Alleys	6	TON	\$	805.00	\$	4,830.00
9	Curb & Gutter	630	LF	\$	85.00	\$	53,550.00
10	Construct Alley Return w/ Access Ramps	830	SF	\$	30.00	\$	24,900.00
11	Construct Alley Gutter	32	SF	\$	100.00	\$	3,200.00
12	Sidewalk	142	SF	\$	16.00	\$	2,272.00
13	Driveway Approach	230	SF	\$	25.00	\$	5,750.00
14	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	5	EA	\$	2,500.00	\$	12,500.00
15	Adjust MH to Grade	2	EA	\$	2,500.00	\$	5,000.0
16	Traffic Striping and Signage	1	LS	\$	6,000.00	\$	6,000.00
17	Street Light Conduit Repair	100	LF	\$	25.00	\$	2,500.00
18	Street Light Conduit w/ conductors and pull box	40	LF	\$	200.00	\$	8,000.00
		Base Bid	Total \$	_	327,	179	0.00
	Additive bid Alternates						
A1	Construct Alley Return w/ Access Ramps	1150	SF	\$	30.00	\$	34,500.00
A2	Construct Alley Gutter	64	SF	\$	100.00	\$	6,400.00
А3	AC Pavement	6	TON	\$	805.00	\$	4,830.00
A4	Adjust Water Valve to Grade within Alley Return	2	EA	\$	2,500.00	\$	5,000.00
	Grand Total (Base+Ad	dditive Alterna	ates) \$	3	77,909.00)	

BID PROPOSAL

BROOKDALE PLACE STREET IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. 44064

NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
Unit pr	rices are required for all bid items.						
The Bi	dder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail i	n case amount o	disagrees	with extension.			
Projec	t shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the	e City may elect	to use Bi	d Alternates after	r award.		
_	es to either Unit Price or Amount shall be striked-out						
	of work not specifically listed shall be included in the	-			•		
the construction plans and specifications for which no specific bid item or price is listed in the bid schedule, it shall be understood that such work, equipment, labor, tools, and materials shall be provided as part of the listed bid items and no							
	nal compensation will be paid therefor.						
f the C	City determines that any of the unit bid prices are sign	nificantly unbala	nced to th	ne potential detrin	ment of the City, the bid		
nay be	e considered non-responsive.						
	Company		Towo Enterprise Inc				
	Name		Yun Şu Chung				
	Signature			Vuhn			
	Address		2536 Fender Ave Suite D				
	Addiess		2000 F	enver Ave Suite	e D		
	City & Zip Code			erton, CA 92831			
			Fulle				